
YEAR OVERVIEW 2023-2024
Date Activity

Mon, 4 Sep 2023 No Classes

Tue, 5 Sep 2023 No Classes

Wed, 6 Sep 2023 Kick-off Day

Thu, 7 Sep 2023 Kick-off Day

Fri, 8 Sep 2023 Kick-off Day

Mon, 11 Sep 2023 Start of Period 1

Mon, 11 Sep 2023 Year 3 Trip to Herne Bay/Whitstable (Mon to Thu)

Tue, 19 Sep 2023 Parent Evening for Year 1 and 2

Wed, 20 Sep 2023 Parent Evening for Year 3 and 4

Thu, 21 Sep 2023 Parent Evening for Year 5 and 6

Mon, 25 Sep 2023 Online Parent Evening for Together Fresh Year 2

Wed, 27 Sep 2023 Year 1 Trip to Terschelling (Wed to Fri)

Fri, 20 Oct 2023 No Classes (Study Day)

Mon, 23 Oct 2023 Autumn Break

Wed, 1 Nov 2023 No Classes (Study Day)

Mon, 13 Nov 2023 Start Promotion Week/Project Week/Retake Week

Mon, 20 Nov 2023 Start of Period 2

Mon, 27 Nov 2023 This Week: MOL Interviews

Fri, 22 Dec 2023 Christmas Activity - No Classes, School Open

Mon, 25 Dec 2023 Christmas Break Week 1

Mon, 1 Jan 2024 Christmas Break Week 2

Mon, 8 Jan 2024 No Classes (Study Day)

Mon, 5 Feb 2024 Start Promotion Week/Project Week/Retake Week

Thu, 8 Feb 2024 Open Evening

Sat, 10 Feb 2024 Open Day

Mon, 12 Feb 2024 Start of Period 3

Mon, 19 Feb 2024 Spring Break

Mon, 26 Feb 2024 No Classes (Study Day)

Mon, 26 Feb 2024 This Week: MOL Interviews

Fri, 29 Mar 2024 Good Friday - Regular Classes

Mon, 1 Apr 2024 Easter Monday

Tue, 2 Apr 2024 No Classes

Wed, 3 Apr 2024 No Classes (Study Day)



Thu, 4 Apr 2024 ALASCA Days/Exam Training for 5H and 6V

Fri, 5 Apr 2024 ALASCA Days/Exam Training for 5H and 6V

Mon, 22 Apr 2024 Start Promotion Week/Project Week/Retake Week

Mon, 29 Apr 2024 May Break Week 1

Mon, 6 May 2024 May Break Week 2

Mon, 13 May 2024 Start of Period 4

Mon, 20 May 2024 Whit Monday

Wed, 3 July 2024 Diploma Presentation for havo/vwo

Mon, 8 July 2024 Start Promotion Week/Project Week/Retake Week

Mon, 15 July 2024 This Week: MOL Interviews

Mon, 15 July 2024 This Week: No Classes

Mon, 22 July 2024 Summer Break Week 1

Mon, 29 July 2024 Summer Break Week 2

Mon, 5 Aug 2024 Summer Break Week 3

Mon, 12 Aug 2024 Summer Break Week 4

Mon, 19 Aug 2024 Summer Break Week 5

Mon, 26 Aug 2024 Summer Break Week 6


